
Skater's Last Name First Name Events
Veninsky Samantha Adult Artistic Gold Women
Koosmann Nicole Adult Artistic Intro Women
Mattison Kerensa Adult Artistic Intro Women
Johnson Chloe Adult Artistic Silver Women
Son Gayeon Adult Artistic Silver Women
Dewey Maeve Adult Free Skate Bronze Women
Mattison Kerensa Adult Free Skate Bronze Women
Law Thomas Adult Free Skate Silver Men
Wong C.K. Adult Free Skate Silver Men
Buxcey Ashlyn Adult Free Skate Silver Women
Johnson Chloe Adult Free Skate Silver Women
Saunders Shannon Adult Free Skate Silver Women
Son Gayeon Adult Free Skate Silver Women
Bernard Cloe Artistic GOLD  Combined
Cid Railyn Artistic GOLD  Combined
de Leeuw Lyla Artistic Gold  Combined
Puska Brooklyn Artistic GOLD  Combined
Tait Kylie Artistic GOLD  Combined
Wolfenberg Sophia Artistic GOLD  Combined
Black Cael Artistic STAR 5  Combined
Grant Erica Artistic STAR 5  Combined
Koosmann Hannah Artistic STAR 5  Combined
Mangano Alicia-Marie Artistic STAR 5  Combined
Martens Marika Artistic STAR 5  Combined
McMurray Katie Artistic STAR 5  Combined
O'Gorman Kara Artistic STAR 5  Combined
Olynyk Paige Artistic STAR 5  Combined
Turmel KatieBelle Artistic STAR 5  Combined
Watson Liliana Artistic STAR 5  Combined
Adby Marie Artistic STAR 7  Combined
Goetze Danika Artistic STAR 7  Combined
Pan Renee Artistic STAR 7  Combined
Steinbring Julianna Artistic STAR 7  Combined
Lee Harrison Juvenile Men
Ma Jayden Juvenile Men
Nugent Peter Juvenile Men
Prothero-Brooks Charles Juvenile Men
Thomson Isaac Juvenile Men
Ma Emma Juvenile Women U10
Sun Helena Juvenile Women U10
Nicholls Sabrina Juvenile Women U12
XIONG SITONG Juvenile Women U12
El Amiri Zainab Juvenile Women U14
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Forslund Julie Juvenile Women U14
Lee Lauren Juvenile Women U14
Sundberg Zadie Juvenile Women U14
Guo Nathan Pre-Novice Free Program Men
Lim June Pre-Novice Free Program Men
Yan John Pre-Novice Free Program Men
Blake Ruby Pre-Novice Free Program Women
Hargrave Alexandra Pre-Novice Free Program Women
Lister Avery Pre-Novice Free Program Women
Toghill Kaylee Pre-Novice Free Program Women
Guo Nathan Pre-Novice Short Program Men
Lim June Pre-Novice Short Program Men
Yan John Pre-Novice Short Program Men
Blake Ruby Pre-Novice Short Program Women
Hargrave Alexandra Pre-Novice Short Program Women
Lister Avery Pre-Novice Short Program Women
Toghill Kaylee Pre-Novice Short Program Women
Amos Jamie Special Olympics 1 Singles - Male
Trott Kari Special Olympics 3 Singles - Female
Andersen Juliana STAR 1  Combined
Angene Leni STAR 1  Combined
Arabatlian Chloe STAR 1  Combined
Austin Isabella STAR 1  Combined
Austin Sophie STAR 1  Combined
Bondarenko Albina STAR 1  Combined
Broughton Abbie STAR 1  Combined
Caddell Katelyn STAR 1  Combined
Cannon Katherine STAR 1  Combined
Carlson Emily STAR 1  Combined
Chubenko Sofiia STAR 1  Combined
Cleaton Tierney STAR 1  Combined
Curtis Nora STAR 1  Combined
Darling Madisyn STAR 1  Combined
Deng Iris STAR 1  Combined
Ding Amy STAR 1  Combined
Dion Faye STAR 1  Combined
Dion Mia STAR 1  Combined
Evangelou Katerina STAR 1  Combined
Frueh Olivia STAR 1  Combined
Gabrysh Sarah STAR 1  Combined
Garncarz Alex STAR 1  Combined
Gilette Nancy STAR 1  Combined
Glukhovskyi Herman STAR 1  Combined
Groot Scarlett STAR 1  Combined
Guterson Claire STAR 1  Combined
Haack Paisley STAR 1  Combined
Hudson James STAR 1  Combined



Jackson Mieka STAR 1  Combined
Johnson Avery STAR 1  Combined
Kim Chaeeun(Selly) STAR 1  Combined
Lai Kaylee STAR 1  Combined
Lemke Rowen STAR 1  Combined
Lockhart Bailey STAR 1  Combined
Macmillan Evangelina STAR 1  Combined
Mangles Austyn STAR 1  Combined
Misovic Lauren STAR 1  Combined
Mose Jacey STAR 1  Combined
Murray Hazel STAR 1  Combined
Nolin Eloise STAR 1  Combined
Pearson Ulysses STAR 1  Combined
Robertson Abigail STAR 1  Combined
Sakhno Katya STAR 1  Combined
Stoker Finley STAR 1  Combined
Stubbs Jane STAR 1  Combined
Thompson Clara STAR 1  Combined
Van Domselaar Julianne STAR 1  Combined
Van Leusden Noa STAR 1  Combined
van Niekerk Nina STAR 1  Combined
Wang Martin STAR 1  Combined
Wang Naomi STAR 1  Combined
Wang Peyton STAR 1  Combined
Winn Isabella STAR 1  Combined
Xu Lorie STAR 1  Combined
xu Dora STAR 1  Combined
Yu Meka STAR 1  Combined
YUAN ARIA STAR 1  Combined
Yuan Clara STAR 1  Combined
Zaremba Elena STAR 1  Combined
Zhao Sophie STAR 1  Combined
Abebe Ephrata STAR 2  Combined
Asfar Aviana STAR 2  Combined
Auerbach Emery STAR 2  Combined
Auerbach Tessa STAR 2  Combined
Batir Michel STAR 2  Combined
Berrini Lisa STAR 2  Combined
Bourcier Brooklyn STAR 2  Combined
Bourgoin Rebecca STAR 2  Combined
Brackett Nora STAR 2  Combined
Broadway Cylis STAR 2  Combined
Brooks Mallory STAR 2  Combined
Cao Bill STAR 2  Combined
Cao Lia STAR 2  Combined
Chang Mia STAR 2  Combined
Charpentier Emily STAR 2  Combined



Cowan Hanna STAR 2  Combined
Crook Rylee STAR 2  Combined
Crowther Samantha STAR 2  Combined
Delano-Grasdal Aliah STAR 2  Combined
Dewey Brynna STAR 2  Combined
Donovan Ella STAR 2  Combined
Ensom Taylor STAR 2  Combined
Ferguson Naomi STAR 2  Combined
Fink Isla STAR 2  Combined
Fretts Arwyn STAR 2  Combined
Gabrysh Makenna STAR 2  Combined
Halcro Benson STAR 2  Combined
Halls Eva STAR 2  Combined
Hawthorne Evelyn STAR 2  Combined
Hensel Victoria STAR 2  Combined
huang kitty STAR 2  Combined
Huang Lucina STAR 2  Combined
Huynh Addison STAR 2  Combined
Huynh Erica STAR 2  Combined
Isidro Marianne STAR 2  Combined
Jeffery Aurora STAR 2  Combined
Jimenez Aolani STAR 2  Combined
Kocurek Layla STAR 2  Combined
Lafortune Sophia STAR 2  Combined
Lalli Meera-Bella STAR 2  Combined
Lee Desmond STAR 2  Combined
Loewen Rachel STAR 2  Combined
Mayes Helena STAR 2  Combined
McNaught Nora STAR 2  Combined
Meisler Ava STAR 2  Combined
Mellings Brianna STAR 2  Combined
Middlemiss Halle STAR 2  Combined
Middlemiss Kassidy STAR 2  Combined
Miller Catherine STAR 2  Combined
Montgomery Quinn STAR 2  Combined
Mu Owen STAR 2  Combined
Obersteller Lilyanna STAR 2  Combined
Patterson Avery STAR 2  Combined
Porter Madalynn STAR 2  Combined
Prothero-Brooks Reginald STAR 2  Combined
Ratzlaff Samantha STAR 2  Combined
Rawra Zara STAR 2  Combined
Robertson Elise STAR 2  Combined
Roth Evie STAR 2  Combined
Scott-kerr Annabelle STAR 2  Combined
Scott-kerr Mikayla STAR 2  Combined
Serroukh Layla STAR 2  Combined



Sidhu Joséphine STAR 2  Combined
Slamet Stella STAR 2  Combined
Slinn Gabrielle STAR 2  Combined
Solowan Rosaley STAR 2  Combined
Song Cecilia STAR 2  Combined
Strain Alexandra STAR 2  Combined
stuart Ella STAR 2  Combined
Tan Esmae STAR 2  Combined
Varcoe Caitlin STAR 2  Combined
Volk Claire STAR 2  Combined
Wang Emily STAR 2  Combined
Watson Sierra STAR 2  Combined
Williams Mackenzie STAR 2  Combined
Winn Zendaya STAR 2  Combined
Woo Peyton STAR 2  Combined
Wu Victor STAR 2  Combined
Yen Jayce STAR 2  Combined
Yip Hazel STAR 2  Combined
Zhang Chloe STAR 2  Combined
Zussino Vienna STAR 2  Combined
Asfar Aviana STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Brackett Nora STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Cao Bill STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Cao Lia STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Donovan Ella STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Ferguson Naomi STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Fink Isla STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Ghai Yashika STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Halcro Benson STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Huang Lucina STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Hudson James STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Isidro Marianne STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Jeffery Aurora STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Lacey Kya STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Lafortune Sophia STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Lee Desmond STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Miller Catherine STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Montgomery Quinn STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Mu Owen STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Slamet Stella STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Song Cecilia STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Stuart Ella STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Varcoe Caitlin STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Wang Emily STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Winn Zendaya STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Yen Jayce STAR 2 Elements  Combined
Yip Hazel STAR 2 Elements  Combined



Blakely Adelaide STAR 3  Combined
Bruvall Katelyn STAR 3  Combined
Carriere Lilie STAR 3  Combined
Cochrane Georgia STAR 3  Combined
Curtis Hannah STAR 3  Combined
Davis Bailey STAR 3  Combined
Dawson Kellen STAR 3  Combined
Dowhy Mia STAR 3  Combined
FAN Sarah STAR 3  Combined
Gallant Lilah STAR 3  Combined
Goetze Cianna STAR 3  Combined
Haywood-Farmer hayley STAR 3  Combined
Huang Sophia STAR 3  Combined
Hudson Holly STAR 3  Combined
Jenkin Damien STAR 3  Combined
Joe Aurora STAR 3  Combined
Kellington Regina STAR 3  Combined
KIM YUNA STAR 3  Combined
Lacey Kya STAR 3  Combined
Lanyon Angelica STAR 3  Combined
Lee Wesley STAR 3  Combined
Li Phoenix STAR 3  Combined
Li Ivy STAR 3  Combined
Low Emily STAR 3  Combined
Lynch Aiden STAR 3  Combined
Mangano Alicia-Marie STAR 3  Combined
Melnykov Emily STAR 3  Combined
Netzer Blake STAR 3  Combined
Pathak Anika STAR 3  Combined
Pearson Persephone STAR 3  Combined
Pham Misha STAR 3  Combined
Philip Brynn STAR 3  Combined
Pomper Ava STAR 3  Combined
Poole Amiko STAR 3  Combined
Poole Flora STAR 3  Combined
Sharpe Hana STAR 3  Combined
Shultz Finnley STAR 3  Combined
Slinn Alexis STAR 3  Combined
Standish Elliot STAR 3  Combined
Sun Fiona STAR 3  Combined
Swannell Frankie STAR 3  Combined
Tanner Dagny STAR 3  Combined
Wang Tommy STAR 3  Combined
Williams Ashlyn STAR 3  Combined
Ye Ziyu (Jacey) STAR 3  Combined
Blakely Adelaide STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Broadway Cylis STAR 3 Elements  Combined



Carriere Lilie STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Cochrane Georgia STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Hudson Holly STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Joe Aurora STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Lanyon Angelica STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Low Emily STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Mangano Alicia-Marie STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Philip Brynn STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Pomper Ava STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Sharpe Hana STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Sun Fiona STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Wiles Taylor STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Williams Ashlyn STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Ye Ziyu (Jacey) STAR 3 Elements  Combined
Jensen Alex STAR 4 Boys
Lee Derek STAR 4 Boys
Wang Chuan STAR 4 Boys
Williams Ty STAR 4 Boys
Chown Avery STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Gosniak Estella STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Halcro Delainey STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Jensen Alex STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Jolivet Sophie STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Joly Emmalynn STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Kellington Regina STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Kornylo Heather STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Long Sarah STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Martens Marika STAR 4 Elements  Combined
McKenzie Katherine STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Pakosz Zosia STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Pearson Persephone STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Serroukh Maysa STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Wang Mina STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Wu Yunru STAR 4 Elements  Combined
Zhang Evelyn STAR 4 Elements  Combined
An Amy STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Blumel Annette STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
de Leeuw Lyla STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Jolivet Sophie STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Kornylo Heather STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
MacGregor Kylie STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
McAstocker Adyson STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
McKenzie Katherine STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
McNamara Daisy STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Olynyk Paige STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Pakosz Zosia STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Robinson Dru STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over



Vardy Olivia STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Zhang Alice STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
Chown Avery STAR 4 Girls U10
Cochrane Kennedy STAR 4 Girls U10
Fradette Claire STAR 4 Girls U10
Gabrysh Maia STAR 4 Girls U10
Gosniak Estella STAR 4 Girls U10
Serroukh Maysa STAR 4 Girls U10
Wang Mina STAR 4 Girls U10
Wu Yunru STAR 4 Girls U10
Zhang Evelyn STAR 4 Girls U10
Bourbonnais Jolene STAR 4 Girls U13
Cox Kamryn STAR 4 Girls U13
festejo avery STAR 4 Girls U13
Halcro Delainey STAR 4 Girls U13
janes lachlan STAR 4 Girls U13
Joly Emmalynn STAR 4 Girls U13
Searle Tea STAR 4 Girls U13
Von Schilling Sophia STAR 4 Girls U13
Watson Liliana STAR 4 Girls U13
Weber Myra STAR 4 Girls U13
Duncan Stars STAR 4 Synchro
Juan de Fuca Twilights STAR 4 Synchro
RCV Rockettes STAR 4 Synchro
Emma Ma & Harrison Lee STAR 4/5 Partnered Patterned Dance
Isaac Thomson and Sitong Xiong STAR 4/5 Partnered Patterned Dance
Tommy/Mina STAR 4/5 Partnered Patterned Dance
Weiba & Peter STAR 4/5 Partnered Patterned Dance
Black Maika STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Carriere Arianne STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Cochrane Kennedy STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Isidro Marjorielyn STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Jerome Anya STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Lee Harrison STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Lee Lauren STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Ma Emma STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Ma Jayden STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Nicholls Sabrina STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Nugent Peter STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Reid Sera STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Ronald Chloe STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Sun Helena STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Thomson Isaac STAR 5 Elements  Combined
XIONG SITONG STAR 5 Elements  Combined
Bodman Hailey STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Grant Erica STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Isidro Marjorielyn STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over



Jerome Anya STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Long Sarah STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Lu Katherine Yimo STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Miao Yingying STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Ronald Chloe STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Van de Leur Solana STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Watts Stephanie STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
Black Maika STAR 5 Girls U13
Carriere Arianne STAR 5 Girls U13
evans madeline STAR 5 Girls U13
Hebb David STAR 5 Girls U13
Howland Lucy STAR 5 Girls U13
Kurylo Jovie STAR 5 Girls U13
O'Gorman Kara STAR 5 Girls U13
Quesnel Kayla STAR 5 Girls U13
Reid Sera STAR 5 Girls U13
Turmel KatieBelle STAR 5 Girls U13
Black Cael STAR 6 Elements  Combined
Brown Abbey STAR 6 Elements  Combined
El Amiri Zainab STAR 6 Elements  Combined
Hebb Payton STAR 6 Elements  Combined
Lu Katherine STAR 6 Elements  Combined
Watts Stephanie STAR 6 Elements  Combined
Adamek-Drolet Opale STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Bekkema Evelyn STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Brown Abbey STAR 6 Free Skate Women
de Haan Zoe STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Goetze Danika STAR 6 Free Skate Women
He Wendy STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Hopkins Jane STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Kenworthy Audrina STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Lafortune Addison STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Lee Elsa STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Lemire Mia STAR 6 Free Skate Women
McAstocker Taylor STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Moak Jayda STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Nagy Amanda STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Perret Madeline STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Pio MéÏssa STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Pottumutu Nihitha STAR 6 Free Skate Women
RELOVA-CLEGG DONATELLA STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Rose Ella STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Ross Kaiulani STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Smith Natalie STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Black Cael STAR 6/7 Solo Patterned Dance  - LEAD
Flye Kate STAR 6/7 Solo Patterned Dance  - LEAD
Adamek-Drolet Opale STAR 7 Short Program Women



Bekkema Evelyn STAR 7 Short Program Women
El Amiri Zainab STAR 7 Short Program Women
Evans Madeline STAR 7 Short Program Women
Hopkins Jane STAR 7 Short Program Women
Howland Lucy STAR 7 Short Program Women
Isidro Marjorielyn STAR 7 Short Program Women
Kenworthy Audrina STAR 7 Short Program Women
Lafortune Addison STAR 7 Short Program Women
Lee Elsa STAR 7 Short Program Women
Lemire Mia STAR 7 Short Program Women
Lu Katherine STAR 7 Short Program Women
Moak Jayda STAR 7 Short Program Women
Perret Madeline STAR 7 Short Program Women
Pottumutu Nihitha STAR 7 Short Program Women
Rose Ella STAR 7 Short Program Women
Ross Kaiulani STAR 7 Short Program Women
Smith Natalie STAR 7 Short Program Women
Torres Hernandez Michäelle STAR 7 Short Program Women
Watts Stephanie STAR 7 Short Program Women
BREWER Jessica STAR 8 Free Skate Women
Khamidullina Eva STAR 8 Free Skate Women
Lanzoni Alice STAR 8 Free Skate Women
Puska Brooklyn STAR 8 Free Skate Women
Sutherland Mackenzie STAR 8 Free Skate Women
Torres Hernandez Michäelle STAR 8 Free Skate Women
Bourgoin Ashley STAR 9 Short Program Women
BREWER Jessica STAR 9 Short Program Women
Forslund Julie STAR 9 Short Program Women
Guy Devin STAR 9 Short Program Women
Khamidullina Eva STAR 9 Short Program Women
Lanzoni Alice STAR 9 Short Program Women
Pan Regine STAR 9 Short Program Women
Pan Renee STAR 9 Short Program Women
Guy Devin STAR 10 Free Skate Women
Blake Ruby Open Elements  Combined
Lim June Open Elements  Combined
Prothero-Brooks Charles Open Elements  Combined
Ross Kaiulani Open Elements  Combined


